SOTKAMO SILVER AB

SOTKAMO SILVER AB

ISIN: SE0001057910

Overview

2024/07/17 09:46:25

Price
0.1388 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN: SOSI1
0.35
© 6.47%(-0.01)
0.30
SE0001057910 025 \[\JA
SOSI1
Frankfurt
0.z20
EUR
Energy / Commodities
Stock 0.1
42 EUR
0.10
OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
0.05
0.00

0.14 EUR (71,500)
0.1562 EUR (64,100)
0.1396 EUR
0.1396 EUR
0.1388 EUR
0.1484 EUR
0.1484 EUR

0.00
2
0

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

Sy

2020 2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: Fact

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Set

Headline
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global
B Equity Weekly
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
||

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0001057910&ID_NOTATION=190752291
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f844fb0c42bc439d8e5bfc66ed16f13ed6804af3603020b38909d7642d5e76db&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=569b2db92759fd2ce&time=1721306402&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aeb175cddf63c1a176ff024d7388e9f4d0e199d6a7df3798823a6202f88caf50&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b2793e69f9edbd29f&time=1721306402&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=caf9548d7158463dcfd7f1b0c4c53d12e4487f88a9f616d1691cbf313ba210f5&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b7c43c01ef987676a&time=1721306402&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bae25ad35b00118b0875ada3311e458b0fa072dcdb5e4647454986702a661fe8&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7fe3311c0b1152a77&time=1721306402&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad2fe7d97427b587bc5bf02029feef63e8f363c842241539385aad04781cef73&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9bc7a19405da93bd6&time=1721306402&tool=RSC

SOTKAMO SILVER AB

Details

2024/07/17 09:46:25

Price
0.1388 EUR

Difference

General attributes

© 6.47%(-0.01)

ISIN SE0001057910
Symbol SOSI1
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 42 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.14 EUR (71,500)
Ask (Ask size) 0.1562 EUR (64,100)
Open 0.1396 EUR
High 0.1396 EUR
Low 0.1388 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.1484 EUR
VWAP 0.1484 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%)  +149.83% +218.45% -25.87%
Perf (abs.) +0.09 +0.10 -0.05
Beta 0.79 0.47 0.67
Volatility 164.28 155.24 302.02
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date

Nasdaq Helsinki 2024/07/
17

London Stock 2018/05/

Exchange 22

Frankfurt 2024/07/
17

Berlin 2024/07/
17

Time

13:57

17:36

09:46

14:13

0.1386 EUR (1,000)
0.1379 EUR (1,120)
0.1251 EUR (45,580)
0.0818 EUR (18,478)
0.1902 EUR (2024/05/20)
0.0527 EUR (2024/02/08)
0.1902 EUR (2024/05/20)
0.0384 EUR (2023/07/21)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.1456 EUR 0.03 73

3.655 SEK  0.00 1

0.1388 EUR 0.00 2

0.1464 EUR 0.00 9
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=190752291
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66218984
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38399761
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38399761
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73651870

SOTKAMO SILVER AB

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
SOTKAMO

Contact Details
SOTKAMO SILVER

Nybrogatan, Box 5216 34 102 45 Stockholm
Telefon: +358 50 482 1689

Fax: -

E-mail: -
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